SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
80% FEDERAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20% STATE
0005
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YO 22 22
20200600 EXCAVATING AND GRADING EXISTING UNIT 11 7 117
SHOULDER

78
8
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% STATE
2
2
';;ft�·I
* SPECIAL TY ITEMS
D NON PARTICIPATING ITEMS
SEC TION COUNTY IJHil\�I
s��� T
2110 I 2O19-O98-RS-SW&SR COOK I 54 I
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FAU 2710 (DES PLAINES RIVER RD.)-FOSTER AVE. TO IL 171 (1ST AVE.)
CONTRACT NO. 62J88
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
35501316      HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 8" SQ YD   156      156
48203029     HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS, 8"              SQ YD            4726    4726
25000210      SEEDING, CLASS 2A                ACRE               1      1
25100630     EROSION CONTROL BLANKET              SQ YD 3500     3500
35501308      HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 6"              SQ YD   82       82
42300200    PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 INCH         SQ YD           47      47
42300400    PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 8 INCH         SQ YD             64      64
44200050    WELDED WIRE REINFORCEMENT              SQ YD 523     523
44201299     DOWEL BARS, 1 1/2"                EACH  2260    2260
44213208     TIE BARS 1 1/4"                 EACH  174     174
44213200    SAW CUTS               FOOT 67683       67683
44200970     CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE II, 10 INCH             SQ YD  840     840
44200974   CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE III, 10 INCH            SQ YD 305   305
44200976    CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE IV, 10 INCH              SQ YD 220    220
44004250    PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL             SQ YD 265     265
48203029    HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS, 8"             SQ YD 4991    4991
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
Typewritten Text
25003210         INTERSEEDING, CLASS 2A			              ACRE	 7	      7
mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
mutzbauerbp
Typewritten Text
48102100        AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B		               TON	  459	     459
mutzbauerbp
Typewritten Text
60250400
mutzbauerbp
Typewritten Text
CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEWTYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID
mutzbauerbp
Typewritten Text
EACH
mutzbauerbp
Typewritten Text
60250500
mutzbauerbp
Typewritten Text
CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEWTYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID
mutzbauerbp
Typewritten Text
EACH	       8	              8
mutzbauerbp
Typewritten Text
5	     5
mutzbauerbp